Total 183.09               13542341.00 

Total 365.70               18768192.96 

Contengencies 3% 

563045.79 

Labour Facilities 4.7% 

882105.07 

Total             20213343.82 

Say RS 20213400.00 

In Words - Rs Two Crore Two Lacs Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Only 

MICRO - PLANNING (YEARWISE) 

Name of Village :- Adnadi,       Taluka :- Chikhaldara,        District :- Amravati 

S.N
. 

Micro Net 
Planning 

Area Area Treatment & Planning  

ha. Proposed Work No. 
Length 
(Mtr.) 

Section 
(Sqm.) 

Quantity Rate Rs) Unit Amount